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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A001192423 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  456.00  536.00  634.00  731.00  822.00  912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465457 SANJIT  MAL Male No  2  2 2 SC  7  454.00  534.00  633.00  730.00  826.00  908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171112 KANKANA  DAS Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  15  453.00  538.00  638.00  728.00  818.00  906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392425 SAMRAT  SEN Male No  4 4 UR  6  452.00  544.00  640.00  732.00  819.00  904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936438 SANZIDA  ARABI Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  3  448.00  536.00  636.00  726.00  814.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672818 SAYAN  SEKH Male No  6  2 6 OBC-A  13  444.00  531.00  627.00  723.00  810.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217019 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  7 7 UR  9  442.00  526.00  619.00  711.00  799.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283392 PRIYANKA  SOREN Female No  8 8 UR  4  437.00  525.00  619.00  707.00  792.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713560 ANUP  DEY Male No  9 9 UR  25  430.00  515.00  608.00  700.00  785.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000541973 DHANANJOY  MONDAL Male No  10 10 UR  4  425.00  497.00  592.00  684.00  767.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423178 BIDISHA  MONDAL Female No  11 11 UR  9  424.00  499.00  594.00  687.00  768.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712578 TRISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  8  423.00  503.00  594.00  680.00  766.00  846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000087060 SNEHASISH  SHOW Male No  13  3 13 OBC-B  12  419.00  489.00  584.00  675.00  765.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119582 TANMOY  SARKAR Male No  14 14 UR  9  415.00  489.00  582.00  667.00  749.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756539 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  15 15 UR  4  413.00  497.00  588.00  678.00  762.00  826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225582 RUBINA  SHARMA Female No  16 16 UR  7  411.00  491.00  579.00  662.00  742.00  822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317701 SUMANA  BAGDI Female No  17  3 17 SC  6  411.00  487.00  583.00  676.00  752.00  822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912073 SK  SAHANEWAZ Male No  18  3 18 OBC-A  17  406.00  481.00  569.00  655.00  737.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904300 MD  ASIF Male No  19  4 19 OBC-A  8  404.00  482.00  570.00  653.00  731.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035487 MANISA  MANDAL Female No  20 20 UR  20  403.00  499.00  595.00  682.00  749.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504065 ABDUR  RAZZAK Male No  21  5 21 OBC-A  6  403.00  463.00  561.00  652.00  740.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069120 SHAYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  22 22 UR  11  402.00  470.00  563.00  655.00  730.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426939 PALLABI  GARAIN Female No  23  4 23 OBC-B  5  396.00  458.00  552.00  639.00  719.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476368 SUROJIT  DEB Male No  24 24 UR  6  389.00  453.00  549.00  642.00  714.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407822 SOUMEN  CHOWDHURY Male No  25  5 25 OBC-B  2  387.00  465.00  545.00  623.00  700.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708695 PIU  SAHA Female No  26  4 26 SC  10  383.00  447.00  530.00  611.00  689.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412666 SABYASACHI  MUKHERJEE Male No  27 27 UR  4  382.00  455.00  538.00  619.00  692.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937144 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  28  6 28 OBC-A  12  381.00  461.00  541.00  621.00  692.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146416 PRAKASH  MAL Male No  29  5 29 SC  1  381.00  455.00  536.00  616.00  690.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400254 SHREYA  DAN Female No  30  6 30 OBC-B  8  379.00  444.00  530.00  610.00  685.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837389 MD RAFIKUL MONDAL Male No  31  7 31 OBC-A  6  378.00  448.00  543.00  616.00  686.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493720 DEBJYOTI  LALA Male No  32 32 UR  10  372.00  442.00  527.00  603.00  674.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194116 SRIKANTHA  DAS Male No  33  7 33 OBC-B  2  370.00  437.00  522.00  600.00  673.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291650 SAI SUBHO SARKAR Male No  34 34 UR  9  368.00  440.00  528.00  600.00  672.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622982 ESHA PARVIN Female No  35 35 UR  3  368.00  423.00  505.00  585.00  663.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266930 SUMANTA  GARAIN Male No  36  8 36 OBC-B  3  365.00  427.00  507.00  587.00  667.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002166218 JAMILA  JALAL Female No  37 37 UR  2  354.00  417.00  499.00  573.00  643.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166267 NAJNIN  SULTANA Female No  38  8 38 OBC-A  2  353.00  418.00  502.00  574.00  641.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292538 DEBJIT  MAHARA Male No  39  6 39 SC  8  353.00  415.00  496.00  573.00  644.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329507 SK RAFIKUL ISLAM Male No  40 40 UR  9  353.00  414.00  500.00  575.00  645.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899943 RIYA  GHOSH Female No  41 41 UR  6  351.00  406.00  486.00  564.00  640.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041657 GOLAM MOUDUD 

MIDDHYA

Male No  42 42 UR  4  349.00  426.00  503.00  575.00  637.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737708 SANIYA  SULTANA Female No  43 43 UR  6  340.00  403.00  489.00  554.00  617.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478505 SURJYA  DAS Male No  44  7 44 SC  6  340.00  401.00  476.00  547.00  615.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373393 PURNIMA  DOM Female No  45  8 45 SC  8  335.00  393.00  467.00  538.00  604.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284905 SIMRAN  MISHRA Female No  46 46 UR  9  333.00  388.00  470.00  541.00  611.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440251 MOUSUMI  BADYAKAR Female No  47  9 47 SC  10  333.00  387.00  478.00  543.00  606.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078289 SAHINA  SULTANA Female No  48 48 UR  10  332.00  397.00  467.00  537.00  602.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037432 PRIYANSHU  TIWARI Male No  49 49 UR  13  329.00  389.00  479.00  540.00  600.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625077 ISHITA  BANERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  7  329.00  386.00  460.00  533.00  601.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865578 RIYA  SUTRADHAR Female No  51 51 UR  5  327.00  383.00  464.00  531.00  593.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746101 PRITAM  ADITYA Male No  52 52 UR  12  325.00  405.00  485.00  545.00  598.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647667 ANKAN  CHANDRA Male No  53 53 UR  2  324.00  372.00  449.00  519.00  587.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392082 KAJAL  DAS Female No  54  10 54 SC  1  323.00  378.00  453.00  527.00  591.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113277 MAHADEB  SHARMA Male Yes  55  9 55 OBC-B  6  323.00  373.00  454.00  528.00  588.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672576 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  56  10 56 OBC-B  8  318.00  380.00  450.00  517.00  579.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742568 BRISHTI  KORA Female No  57  1 57 ST  5  317.00  373.00  465.00  522.00  578.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279535 MONALISA  MAHARA Female No  58  11 58 SC  6  317.00  367.00  440.00  507.00  571.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194946 TUBA  MOBIN Female No  59 59 UR  3  316.00  382.00  450.00  516.00  578.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291888 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  5  312.00  373.00  448.00  509.00  569.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002258669 RAMESH  MURMU Male No  61 61 UR  8  311.00  383.00  455.00  513.00  571.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456024 PRASHANTA  ROYANI Male No  62  12 62 SC  8  310.00  374.00  441.00  505.00  566.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581638 SUSHAMA  MURMU Female No  63  2 63 ST  7  309.00  376.00  443.00  510.00  568.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066466 BARSHA  GARAI Female No  64  11 64 OBC-B  9  305.00  356.00  429.00  501.00  559.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287519 LAKSHAMI KUMARI SEN Female No  65 65 UR  9  303.00  354.00  431.00  496.00  552.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818664 SAMINA  KHATUN Female No  66  9 66 OBC-A  6  303.00  353.00  433.00  499.00  556.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001375 BIGLAL  MARDI Male No  67  3 67 ST  3  302.00  356.00  436.00  493.00  550.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355941 PRAKASH  DAS Male No  68  13 68 SC  7  300.00  362.00  436.00  498.00  556.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507943 RAHUL  TUDU Male No  69  4 69 ST  11  297.00  348.00  424.00  482.00  539.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765841 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  70 70 UR  16  294.00  344.00  426.00  488.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781250 APU  DAS Male No  71  14 71 SC  6  289.00  335.00  406.00  477.00  530.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739866 RUPSONA  KHATUN Female No  72 72 UR  2  285.00  342.00  408.00  465.00  520.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708553 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  73 73 UR  3  285.00  339.00  404.00  462.00  516.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635511 BAISHAKHI  DAS Female No  74  15 74 SC  7  282.00  326.00  394.00  455.00  512.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475283 RAJA  BIRBANSHI Male No  75  16 75 SC  6  281.00  324.00  404.00  458.00  511.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795256 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  76  12 76 OBC-B  4  280.00  338.00  400.00  458.00  515.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290269 SUPRIYO  DAS Male No  77  13 77 OBC-B  7  279.00  327.00  390.00  450.00  508.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707141 MUSKAN  KHAN Female No  78  14 78 OBC-B  3  278.00  338.00  398.00  452.00  506.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268689 TUSHANJIT  PINE Male No  79 79 UR  3  274.00  319.00  383.00  440.00  495.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884699 RIJIA  SULTANA Female No  80  10 80 OBC-A  11  273.00  333.00  394.00  454.00  502.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446608 GOPAL KRISHNA ADHIKARY Male No  81 81 UR  9  269.00  314.00  394.00  447.00  493.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467293 TANUSHREE  KAHAR Female No  82  17 82 SC  7  267.00  323.00  379.00  435.00  487.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485326 AKASH  CHATTERJEE Male No  83 83 UR  10  258.00  314.00  370.00  422.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119642 KARTICK  ANKUR Male No  84 84 UR  3  255.00  311.00  367.00  420.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000461706 TANISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  85 85 UR  2  253.00  299.00  354.00  408.00  459.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204277 JYOTI  KUMARI Female No  86 86 UR  8  252.00  302.00  355.00  407.00  457.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014364 NEHA  SINGH Female No  87 87 UR  6  250.00  292.00  367.00  415.00  458.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158492 AMIT  MURMU Male No  88 88 UR  8  248.00  291.00  358.00  406.00  453.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164133 JYOTI  JADAV Female No  89 89 UR  10  247.00  294.00  346.00  397.00  447.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206152 SONIA  KHATUN Female No  90  15 90 OBC-B  3  244.00  289.00  344.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340454 AKASH  DAS Male No  91  18 91 SC  1  244.00  288.00  348.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602085 JEET  SHAW Male No  92 92 UR  2  240.00  284.00  340.00  391.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307505 URMILA  TUDU Female No  93  5 93 ST  8  235.00  285.00  335.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001936438 SANZIDA  ARABI Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  3  448.00  536.00  636.00  726.00  814.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672818 SAYAN  SEKH Male No  6  2 2 OBC-A  13  444.00  531.00  627.00  723.00  810.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912073 SK  SAHANEWAZ Male No  18  3 3 OBC-A  17  406.00  481.00  569.00  655.00  737.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904300 MD  ASIF Male No  19  4 4 OBC-A  8  404.00  482.00  570.00  653.00  731.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504065 ABDUR  RAZZAK Male No  21  5 5 OBC-A  6  403.00  463.00  561.00  652.00  740.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937144 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  28  6 6 OBC-A  12  381.00  461.00  541.00  621.00  692.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837389 MD RAFIKUL MONDAL Male No  31  7 7 OBC-A  6  378.00  448.00  543.00  616.00  686.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166267 NAJNIN  SULTANA Female No  38  8 8 OBC-A  2  353.00  418.00  502.00  574.00  641.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818664 SAMINA  KHATUN Female No  66  9 9 OBC-A  6  303.00  353.00  433.00  499.00  556.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884699 RIJIA  SULTANA Female No  80  10 10 OBC-A  11  273.00  333.00  394.00  454.00  502.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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A001171112 KANKANA  DAS Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  15  453.00  538.00  638.00  728.00  818.00  906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712578 TRISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  8  423.00  503.00  594.00  680.00  766.00  846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087060 SNEHASISH  SHOW Male No  13  3 3 OBC-B  12  419.00  489.00  584.00  675.00  765.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426939 PALLABI  GARAIN Female No  23  4 4 OBC-B  5  396.00  458.00  552.00  639.00  719.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407822 SOUMEN  CHOWDHURY Male No  25  5 5 OBC-B  2  387.00  465.00  545.00  623.00  700.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400254 SHREYA  DAN Female No  30  6 6 OBC-B  8  379.00  444.00  530.00  610.00  685.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194116 SRIKANTHA  DAS Male No  33  7 7 OBC-B  2  370.00  437.00  522.00  600.00  673.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266930 SUMANTA  GARAIN Male No  36  8 8 OBC-B  3  365.00  427.00  507.00  587.00  667.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113277 MAHADEB  SHARMA Male Yes  55  9 9 OBC-B  6  323.00  373.00  454.00  528.00  588.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672576 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  56  10 10 OBC-B  8  318.00  380.00  450.00  517.00  579.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066466 BARSHA  GARAI Female No  64  11 11 OBC-B  9  305.00  356.00  429.00  501.00  559.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795256 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  76  12 12 OBC-B  4  280.00  338.00  400.00  458.00  515.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290269 SUPRIYO  DAS Male No  77  13 13 OBC-B  7  279.00  327.00  390.00  450.00  508.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707141 MUSKAN  KHAN Female No  78  14 14 OBC-B  3  278.00  338.00  398.00  452.00  506.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206152 SONIA  KHATUN Female No  90  15 15 OBC-B  3  244.00  289.00  344.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001192423 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  456.00  536.00  634.00  731.00  822.00  912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465457 SANJIT  MAL Male No  2  2 2 SC  7  454.00  534.00  633.00  730.00  826.00  908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317701 SUMANA  BAGDI Female No  17  3 3 SC  6  411.00  487.00  583.00  676.00  752.00  822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708695 PIU  SAHA Female No  26  4 4 SC  10  383.00  447.00  530.00  611.00  689.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146416 PRAKASH  MAL Male No  29  5 5 SC  1  381.00  455.00  536.00  616.00  690.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292538 DEBJIT  MAHARA Male No  39  6 6 SC  8  353.00  415.00  496.00  573.00  644.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478505 SURJYA  DAS Male No  44  7 7 SC  6  340.00  401.00  476.00  547.00  615.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373393 PURNIMA  DOM Female No  45  8 8 SC  8  335.00  393.00  467.00  538.00  604.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440251 MOUSUMI  BADYAKAR Female No  47  9 9 SC  10  333.00  387.00  478.00  543.00  606.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392082 KAJAL  DAS Female No  54  10 10 SC  1  323.00  378.00  453.00  527.00  591.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279535 MONALISA  MAHARA Female No  58  11 11 SC  6  317.00  367.00  440.00  507.00  571.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456024 PRASHANTA  ROYANI Male No  62  12 12 SC  8  310.00  374.00  441.00  505.00  566.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355941 PRAKASH  DAS Male No  68  13 13 SC  7  300.00  362.00  436.00  498.00  556.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781250 APU  DAS Male No  71  14 14 SC  6  289.00  335.00  406.00  477.00  530.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635511 BAISHAKHI  DAS Female No  74  15 15 SC  7  282.00  326.00  394.00  455.00  512.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475283 RAJA  BIRBANSHI Male No  75  16 16 SC  6  281.00  324.00  404.00  458.00  511.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467293 TANUSHREE  KAHAR Female No  82  17 17 SC  7  267.00  323.00  379.00  435.00  487.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340454 AKASH  DAS Male No  91  18 18 SC  1  244.00  288.00  348.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000742568 BRISHTI  KORA Female No  57  1 1 ST  5  317.00  373.00  465.00  522.00  578.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581638 SUSHAMA  MURMU Female No  63  2 2 ST  7  309.00  376.00  443.00  510.00  568.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001375 BIGLAL  MARDI Male No  67  3 3 ST  3  302.00  356.00  436.00  493.00  550.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507943 RAHUL  TUDU Male No  69  4 4 ST  11  297.00  348.00  424.00  482.00  539.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307505 URMILA  TUDU Female No  93  5 5 ST  8  235.00  285.00  335.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


